Early Voting Location

69 W. Washington 5th Floor

69 W. Washington (Pedway Room)
Alsip Village Hall

Arlington Heights Village Hall
Barrington Hills Village Hall

Bellwood Village Hall

Berwyn City Hall

Bridgeview Courthouse

Brookfield Village Hall

Burbank (Prairie Trails Library District)
Calumet City Library

Calumet Twp Community Center
Cicero Community Center

Cicero PSO Building

Crestwood (Andrew Biela Senior Citizen Center)
Des Plaines Public Library

Elk Grove Village Hall

Elmwood Park Village Hall

Evanston Civic Center

Franklin Park Village Hall

Glenview Village Hall

Hodgkins Village Hall

Hoffman Estates Village Hall

Lansing Public Library

Lemont Township Hall

Lynwood Senior Youth Center
Markham Courthouse

Matteson Community Center

Maywood Courthouse (Whitcomb Building)
Melrose Park Village Hall

Mount Prospect Village Hall

Niles Village Hall

Norridge Village Hall

Northbrook Village Hall

Oak Forest City Hall

©Oak Lawn Village Hall

Oak Park Village Hall

Olympia Fields Senior Living

Orland Township

Palatine Village Hall

Palos Heights Recreation Center

Park Forest Village Hall

Park Ridge (Centennial Activity Center)
Rolling Meadows Courthouse
Schaumburg (Trickster Art Gallery)
Skokie Courthouse

Skokie Village Hall

South Holland (South Suburban College)
Stickney-Forest View Library
Streamwood Village Hall

Tinley Park Village Hall

Wheeling (The George and Angela Paterakis Center)
Wilmette (Centennial Ice Rink)

Total
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9128

101

1072

103

10/4

105

108

1009

10/10

© oo oo

N
@

© 000000000000 oo oo o

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 GUBERNATORIAL ELECTION
SUBURBAN COOK COUNTY - DAILY EARLY VOTING TOTALS BY SITE
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